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Questions

Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?

Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in.

Cane killed Abel because he (Abel) wanted to marry:

When was the law of inheritance revealed?

Pick out the Surah of the Holy Quran which throws light on Barzakh.

How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?

The uncle who embraced Islam were?

How many condition are for Namaz?

Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was thrown into a well by his brothers. What was his age at that time?

Law about marriage are given in Surah?

From which source were gather that the total number of pillars of Islam is five?

What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.

How many times does the name of the Almighty."Allah" appear in The Holy Quran.

In which yeear wre the vovels inserted in the Quran.

The letter used most in the Holy Quran?

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C.
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

UomP» DOoWm>

OOW» DOWP» TOWP» DOUF 00UR

cow » TOow>

. Surah Fateh

. Surah Ikhlas

. Surah Yaseen
. Surah Rehman

. Madina

. Makka

. Taif

. Jabal-e-Noor

. Akleema

. Ghaza

Both

. None of the above

. Three Hijri
. Four Hijri
. Five Hijr

. Six Hijri

. Al-Akhlas

. Al-Falaq

. Al-Baqgrah

. Al-Momineen

700
600
500
400

Hazrat Humza (RA)
Hazrat Abbas(RA)
Safara

A &amp; B

o0~ O

10 years
15 years
20 years
25 years

Al-Sajdah
Saba
Al-Nisa
Fusilat

lima

Hadith
litehad
Holy Quran

Ashara-e- Rehmat
Ashra-e-Maghfirt
Ashra-e-Nijat

All of them

2584
2580
2570
2550

42 Hiri
43 Hijri
44 Hifri
45 Hijri
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In which Surah is Sor cave mentioned?

Month of Ramadan is known as?

To which prophet was teh Zabur revealed by Allah?

The Surahs which start with the initials are number.

When did the Holy Prophet (PBUH) offer firs Eid Prayer?

A
B
C

oow>» OOwWw>P

DOw> DOw

. al-Mursalat
. An-Naba
. An-Naziat

. Sayyed Ul Ayyam

. Both Aand B
. None of them

. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S.)
. Prophet Moosa (A.S.)
. Prophet Essa (A.S.)

30
31
32

1AH

3AH
4AH



