

NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?	A. Surah Fateh B. Surah Ikhlas C. Surah Yaseen D. Surah Rehman
2	Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in.	A. Madina B. Makka C. Taif D. Jabal-e-Noor
3	Cane killed Abel because he (Abel) wanted to marry:	A. Akeela B. Ghaza C. Both D. None of the above
4	When was the law of inheritance revealed?	A. Three Hijri B. Four Hijri C. Five Hijri D. Six Hijri
5	Pick out the Surah of the Holy Quran which throws light on Barzakh.	A. Al-Akhlas B. Al-Falaq C. Al-Baqrah D. Al-Momineen
6	How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?	A. 700 B. 600 C. 500 D. 400
7	The uncle who embraced Islam were?	A. Hazrat Humza (RA) B. Hazrat Abbas(RA) C. Safara D. A & B
8	How many condition are for Namaz?	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
9	Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was thrown into a well by his brothers. What was his age at that time?	A. 10 years B. 15 years C. 20 years D. 25 years
10	Law about marriage are given in Surah?	A. Al-Sajdah B. Saba C. Al-Nisa D. Fusilat
11	From which source were gather that the total number of pillars of Islam is five?	A. Ijma B. Hadith C. Ijtehad D. Holy Quran
12	What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.	A. Ashara-e- Rehmat B. Ashra-e-Maghfirat C. Ashra-e-Nijat D. All of them
13	How many times does the name of the Almighty."Allah" appear in The Holy Quran.	A. 2584 B. 2580 C. 2570 D. 2550
14	In which year were the vowels inserted in the Quran.	A. 42 Hijri B. 43 Hijri C. 44 Hijri D. 45 Hijri
15	The letter used most in the Holy Quran?	A. Baa B. Saa C. Alaph D. Taa

16 In which Surah is Sor cave mentioned?
A. al-Mursalat
B. An-Naba
C. An-Naziat
D. At-Taubah

17 Month of Ramadan is known as?
A. Sayyed Ul Ayyam
B. Sayyed us Shahoor
C. Both A and B
D. None of them

18 To which prophet was teh Zabur revealed by Allah?
A. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S.)
B. Prophet Dawood (A.S.)
C. Prophet Moosa (A.S.)
D. Prophet Essa (A.S.)

19 The Surahs which start with the initials are _____ number.
A. 29
B. 30
C. 31
D. 32

20 When did the Holy Prophet (PBUH) offer firs Eid Prayer?
A. 1 A.H
B. 2 A.H
C. 3 A.H
D. 4 A.H
